
6 FT. HIGH DOUBLE-SIDED WOOD BY BUILDER

6 FT. HIGH SINGLE WYTHE BRICK BY DEVELOPER

8 FT. HIGH SINGLE WYTHE BRICK BY DEVELOPER

F E N C I N G   L E G E N D

MASONRY REQUIRED ON SECOND
STORY; REFERENCE RESIDENTIAL
DEVELOPMENT STANDARDS

DRIVEWAY LOCATION

5 FT. WIDE BUILDER SIDEWALK

RIGHT OF WAY

FINAL PLAT
RECORDED PLAT

PRELIMINARY PLAT

3 FT. WIDE EVERGREEN SHRUB
PLANTING BUFFER, REF. RESIDENTIAL
DEVELOPMENT STANDARDS FOR
SPECIES SELECTION

45° CORNER CLIP FENCE,
REF. DESIGN GUIDELINE EXHIBIT D7,
"CORNER LOT FENCE REQUIREMENT -
OPEN TUBE STEEL"

DRIVEWAY LOCATION VERIFIED BY ENGINEER

5 FT. HIGH TUBE STEEL BY BUILDER

7

1

2

3

4

5

15

16

17

23

0

1

2

3

4

5

5

6
6+

35

0

1

0

1

2

3

3+75

PCPTC
1

PC

PT

PT

PC

PTC5

C 8

C9

C1

1

15
9.6

4

16
2.0

0

158.93

15
8.9

2

159.17

15
9.

17

15
8.5

6

158.86

15
8.

77

158.82

15
9.2

2

15
9.

35

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

20

S

H

E

P

A

R

D

S

 

N

E

E

D

L

E

C

O

U

R

T

D

O

G

H
E

A
R

T
L

E
A

F
 

 
A

S
T

E
R

W
H

I
T

E

L

A

N

E

B

A

N

E

D
R

I
V

E
C

A
T

E
R

P
I

L
L

A
R

W
A

Y

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13 14

15

16

17

19

20

21

22

8"WL

6"WL
4"WL

8"WL

8"WL

4"WL

E

A

B

D

F

C

0+00 1+00 2+00 3+00 3+43

0+00

1+00

2+00

3+00

4+00

5+00

6+00

7+
00

8+
00

9+
00

10
+0

0
11

+0
0

12
+0

0

13
+0

0

14
+0

0
15

+0
0

16
+0

0

PC

PT
PC

PT

PC
PT

PC

PT

PC

PT

0+
00

1+
00

2+
00

3+
00

4+
00

5+00

6+00
7+00

8+00

8+99

PC

PT

PC

PT

0+00
1+00

2+00

3+00

3+83

A

(50' ROW)

SUNSHINE FLIGHT DRIVE (50' ROW)

D
ES

ER
T 

O
R

AN
G

ET
IP

 D
R

IV
E

(R
O

W
 V

AR
IE

S)

SNAKE HERB LANE

FLOWERHEAD WAY
(100' ROW)

1

A18

160.6

157.5
157.3

158.3
158.0

157.4
157.3

160.6

160
.2

157.3

157.3
157.9

157.0
157.1

157.1

A14

A15

A12

A13

A10

1S

3S

4S

13S

5S
12S

14S

0+
00

1+
00

2+
00

3+
00

4+
00

5+
00

6+
00

7+00

8+00

9+00

9+73

PC
PT

PC

PT

7+50

8+00

9+00

10+00

11
+0

0

12
+0

0

13
+0

0

14+00

PC

PT

PC 13
+4

3

14+00

15+00

16+00 17+00

18+00

19+00

20+00

21+00

PT

PC

PT

0+
00

1+
00

2+
00

0+00

1+00

2+
00

2+
74

A9

A11

0+
00

1+
00

2+
00

2+
40

0+00

1+00

2+00

2+40

1

FLO
W

ER
IN

G
 PLAN

T W
AY (50' R

O
W

)

W
HIT

E C
APPED

COURT
(1

00
' R

OW
)

FI
R

EB
U

SH
 L

AN
E (5

0'
 R

O
W

)

CHESTNUT LEAFWING DRIVE (ROW VARIES)

LANTANA BERRY TRAIL (50' ROW) RUBBER TR
EE C

OURT

(1
00

' R
OW

)

1

1

2

2

2

PC: 102+77.75

PT: 106+62.20

9898

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9898

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

PC: 102+77.75

PT: 106+62.20

B

A

ONL
Y

H
ILLTO

PPIN
G

 D
R

IVE (90' R
O

W
)

NORTH BRIDGELAND LAKE PARKWAY (120' ROW)

W
INGED BEAUTY DRIVE (ROW

 VARIES)

X=2,988,075.82Y=13,904,661.34

X=2,986,307.42Y=13,904,432.65

X=2,986,277.97

Y=13,904,549.19

X=2,988,050.69

Y=13,904,778.68

1' RESERVE
(SEE NOTE 11)

1' RESERVE
(SEE NOTE 11)

1' RESERVE
(SEE NOTE 11)

ONLY

163.33

CITRUS GROVE COURT

(50' R.O.W.)

A

B

B

B

B

B

14' U.E.

14' U.E.

14
' U

.E
.

14' U.E.

14' U.E.

14' U.E.

B

14' U.E.

14' U.E.

14
' U

.E
.

14' U.E.

14' U
.E.

14' U.E.

14' U.E.

14' U.E.

BRUSHY WOODLAND EDGE WAY

 (50' R.O.W.)

BUSHY MATGRASS LANE

 
(50' R.O.W

.)

BUSHY MATGRASS LANE (50' R.O.W.)

M
IM

OS
A 

YE
LL

OW
 D

RI
VE

 (
50

' R
.O

.W
.)

LE
MON 

VE
RB

EN
A C

OUR
T

 (
50

' R
.O

.W
.)

SL
EE

PY
 P

LA
NT

 C
OU

RT
 (50

' R
.O

.W
.)

BLUE WOOD ASTER COURT

CALICO ASTER COURT

HIN
DW

IN
G

TR
AIL

H
EA

R
T
LEA

F A
S
T
ER

 W
A

Y

CRESCENT WINGED DRIVE

COCOON LANE

SHIM
MER

IN
G
FIELDS DRIVE

PAINTED LA
DY DRIVE

CEN
TRAL V

ALLE
Y LA

NE

C
O

SM
O

PO
LITA

N
 D

RIV
E

H
EA

R
T
LEA

F A
S
T
ER

 W
A

Y

W
H

IT
E 

C
A

T
ER

PI
LL

A
R
 D

R
IV

E

DOGBANE LANE

SH
EP

AR
DS

NE
ED

LE
CO

UR
T

CANADA THISTLE PLACE

RABBITBRUSH COURT

C
O

S
M

O
PO

LIT
A

N
 D

R
IV

E

C
O

C
O

O
N

 LA
N

E

STINGING NETTLE LANE

W
ILD

 BER
G

A
M

O
T C

O
U

R
T

S
C

A
LLO

PED
 W

IN
G

 C
O

U
R
T

FLY
IN

G
 A

D
M

IR
A

L D
R
IV

E

LOWLANDS LANE

SA
N
D
Y ISLA

N
D
S CO

U
RT

BL
UE

 P
ORT

ER
W

EE
D 

TR
AI

L

W
H

ITE M
A

N
G

RO
V

E D
RIV

E

TROPICAL
BUCKEYE

DRIVE

METALLIC BLUE DRIVEGROUNDNUT

COURT

S
PR

IN
G

 A
ZU

R
E

PA
LA

C
E

CA
TE

RP
IL
LA

R 
LA

KE
 L

AN
E

FL
U

TT
ER

IN
G

 F
LI

G
H

T 
D

R
IV

E

G
O

S
S
A

M
ER

 W
IN

G
 LA

N
E

METALLIC BLUE DRIVE

C
ED

A
R

S
W

A
M

P
C

O
U

R
T

H
O

R
S
E 

C
H

ES
T
N

U
T
 W

A
Y

PRICKLY CATERPILLAR COURT

W
A

TER
 H

Y
S
S
O

P LA
N

E

WHITE PEACOCK DRIVE

CORDIA TRACE

FROGFRUIT COURTA
N

TIQ
U

E LA
C

E W
A

Y

TURKEY TANGLE COURT

WHITE MANGROVE DRIVE

S
A

N
D

Y
 PIN

EW
O

O
D

S
 T

R
A

IL

G
EO

R
G

IA
 S

A
T
Y

R
 D

R
IV

E

WETLAND SEDGES LA
NE

HUMMINGBIRD BUSH DRIVE

SUNNY RIVERBANK

CIRCLE

B
R
A

N
C

H
ED

FO
LD

W
IN

G
 C

O
U

R
T

SHADEDEDGETRAIL

JA
C

O
BI

N
AFLA

M
IN

G
 FEA

T
H

ER

C
R
ES

C
EN

T
B
U

T
T
ER

FL
Y

D
R
IV

E

PO
CKET PRA

IRIE DRIVE

PO
C

K
ET

 P
R
A

IR
IE

 D
R
IV

E

UPLAND MEADOW CROSSING

FLOWERING IVY DRIVE

CATERPILLAR LAKE LANE

CO
UR

T

CO
URT

PA
LE TIPPED

 W
A

Y

PLA
TEA

U
 O

A
K
 D

R
IV

E

ARIZONA WHITE OAK COURT

MERIDIAN DUSKYWING DRIVE

SUNSHINE FLIGHT DRIVE

FLOWERHEAD
WAY

SNAKE H
ER

B LA
NE

FLOWERING IVY DRIVE

LO
N
D
O

N
 RO

C
KET C

O
U
RT

RO
C
KY

 D
ESERT H

ILL LA
N
E

FELDERS ORANGETIP DRIVE

PO
C

K
ET PR

A
IR

IE D
R
IV

E

PO
C

K
ET PR

A
IR

IE D
R
IV

E

CITRUS GROVE COURT

T
R
O

PI
C

A
L 

Q
U

EE
N

 L
A

N
E

SOLDIER BUTTERFLY COURT

TUMBLE MUSTARD LANE

UNDERSTORY COURT

CAMOUFLAGE COURT

C
A

R
O

LIN
A

 S
A

T
Y

R
 D

R
IV

E

KENTUCKY BLUE GRASS LANE

T
R
O

PI
C

A
L 

FO
R
ES

T
 W

A
Y

R
O

S
IT

A
 P

A
TC

H
 D

R
IV

E

SHRIMP PLANT LANE

H
IL

LT
O

PP
IN

G
 D

R
IV

E

UPLAND MEADOW CROSSING

LANE

PO
LL

IN
ATO

R 
DRIV

E

DESERT FOOTHILLS
 LANE

TW
IS

TF
LO

W
ER

 D
RI

VE

M
US

TA
RD

 D
RI

VE

TU
M

BL
E

FLO
W

ER STEM
 LA

N
E

D
ESERT M

A
RBLE D

RIV
E

DESERT FOOTHILLS
 LA

NE

FO
RESTED

 SLO
PE W

A
Y

S
U

N
N

Y
 C

LIFF PLA
C

E

OPE
N 

HI
LL

 C
OUR

T

SAGEBRUSH FLATS DRIVE

OLYMPIA MARBLE DRIVE

FO
O

TH
ILLS

 C
O

U
RT

O
PENW

O
O
D LA

NDS
PLA

C
E

LAKESHORE DUNESTREET

SH
A
LE

 B
A
RR

EN
 C

O
U
RT

M
IGRATION W

AY

NORTH BRIDGELAND LAKE PARKWAY

NORT
H B

RID
GEL

AND LA
KE P

ARK
W

AY

POLLIN
ATOR DRIVE

POLLINATOR DRIVE

D
ES

ER
T
 O

R
A

N
G

ET
IP

 D
R
IV

E

DESERT HILL TRAIL

BOTTOM CANYON LANE

SPRIN
G

 W
H

ITE D
RIV

E

H
ED

G
E 

M
U

S
TA

R
D

 W
A

Y

TANSY MUSTARD

W
INGED BEAUTY DRIVE

PERENNIAL CROSSING

M
IG

R
A

TI
O

N
 W

A
Y

PERENNIAL CROSSING

PR
A

IR
IELA

N
D

 C
R
O

S
S
IN

G

PROPERTY LINE

IN
SI

DE
LO

T
RE

SE
RV

E

10
"

HIDDEN COLUMN

13
"

2"

3"

PIER CAP

TYPICAL COLUMN

SINGLE WYTHE BRICK FENCE

B

B

B

B

B

14' U.E.

14' U.E.

14
' U

.E
.

14' U.E.

14' U.E.

B

14' U.E.

14' U.E.

14
' U

.E
.

14' U.E.

14' U.E.

14' U.E.

14' U.E.

14' U.E.

BRUSHY WOODLAND EDGE WAY
 (50' R.O.W.)

UNDERSTORY COURT

CAMOUFLAGE COURT

C
A

R
O

LIN
A

 S
A

T
Y

R
 D

R
IV

E

KENTUCKY BLUE GRASS LANE

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
23

24

25

26 27 28 29
30

31

32 33

34

3536

37
3839

404142
43

7103'

114'

164'

104'

106'
55'

75'

71'

81'

103'

60'
78'

81'
81' 84'

90'
89'

83' 105'

43
'

129'

PERENNIAL CROSSING

(50' R.O.W.)

(R.O.W
. W

IDTH VARIES)

KENTUCKY BLUE GRASS LANE

(50' R.O.W.)

B

B

B

B

B

14' U.E.

14' U.E.

14
' U

.E
.

14' U.E.

14' U.E.

14' U.E.

B

CAROLINA SATYR

 DRIVE

CAMOUFLAGE COURT

UNDERSTORY COURT

(50' R.O.W.)

(50' R.O.W.)

7

15

9

12

14

13

10

5

8

6

11

2

1

4

3

S6
°0

6'
30

"E
 1

30
.9

7'

81
.6

4'

87
.3

8'
14' U.E.

14' U.E.

14
' U

.E
.

14' U.E.

14' U.E.

14' U.E.

14' U.E.

14' U.E.

 DRIVE

16

18

17

21

19

20

2322

25

24

26 27 28 29
30

31

32 33

34

3536
37

383941
43 42 40

BRUSHY WOODLAND EDGE WAY
 (50' R.O.W.)

BUSHY MATGRASS LANE

 (50' R.O.W
.)

M
IM

OS
A 

YE
LL

OW
 D

RI
VE

 (5
0' 

R.
O.

W
.)

UNDERSTORY COURT

CAMOUFLAGE COURT

C
A

R
O

LIN
A

 S
A

T
Y

R
 D

R
IV

E

KENTUCKY BLUE GRASS LANE

LANE

TANSY MUSTARD

PERENNIAL CROSSING

25 (80')

Date

© 2023 SWA

P R A I R I E L A N D S E C T I O N                           F E N C E   L A Y O U T

N

02/27/2023

SINGLE WYTHE BRICK FENCE ENLARGED DIAGRAM

BRIDGELAND CREEK PARKWAY

NORTH BRIDGELAND LAKE PARKWAY

KEY MAP

25

po
ck

et
 pr

ai
ri

e d
ri

ve

upland meadow crossingpollinator drive

note�  quantities provided on this
sheet are approximate for use in
takeoff purposes only. refer to
fence construction details for
precise fence layout in relation
to stake lot corners and r.o.w.


